Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?

Ghaz IIm ud din Shaheed hailed from.

The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

Benazr Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.

Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?

Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?

Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in

When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.

Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.

Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?

Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?

Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:

Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?

Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.

Answers Choice

A. July 1955

B. April, 1956

C. March, 1954
D. February, 1951

Sialkot
Lahore
Multan
Balakot

Babur

Shah Jahan
Jahangir
Aurangeb

Dow» Dowp

Dec 27. 2006
Dec 27. 2007
Dec 27. 2008
None of these

Sayyed Ameer Ali
Wagqar ul mulk

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed

Lucknow
Madras
Jhansi
llah Abad

1905
1908
1910
1920

oW DOmP DOmP DOWP

January 8, 1877
August 10, 1856
December 2, 1840
None of these

1863
1864
1865
1866

Muhammad Ali Jinnah
M.A. Jauhr

Allama Igbal

Sir Agha Khan

Gladstone
Atlec
Churchil
Wavell

Zulfigar Ali Bhutto
Noor ul Amin
Mahmood Ali
None of the above

Sardar Aurangzeb
Qazi Issa

Zafar Ali Khan
Kahalee-uz -Zaman

00 WP 0wP DO0WP U0WP» UOEP» U0Wr OUOW>

Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
Ghaz limuddin

Ghaz Abdullah

D. None of these

O



16

17

18

19

20

Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?

Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.

Who was the finance minister during the fist cabinet of Zulfigar Ali Butto?

Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan died at the age of

When General Zia-ul-Haq was died durng an air crash?

. 1922
. 1923

. 1925

. Agha Khan
. Shah Din

. Syed Hussain Bilgirami

. M.M.Ahmed
. Ghulam Ishag Khan

. 70 years
. 80 years

A

B

D

A

B

D

A. Hafeez perzada
C

D

A

B

D. 90 years

A. July 17, 1988

C. Sep 17, 1988
D. Oct 17, 1988



