

## NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Ch.Rehmat Ali died in which of the following years?	A. July 1955 B. April, 1956 C. March, 1954 D. February, 1951
2	Ghazi Ilm ud din Shaheed hailed from.	A. Sialkot B. Lahore C. Multan D. Balakot
3	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangeb
4	Benazir Bhutto was killed in a suicide attack on.	A. Dec 27. 2006 B. Dec 27. 2007 C. Dec 27. 2008 D. None of these
5	Who was the personality behind the formation of Patriotic Association?	A. Sayyed Ameer Ali B. Waqar ul mulk C. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan D. Justic Ameer Ali Sayyed
6	Where was Zia ul Haq posted during the formation of Pakistan?	A. Lucknow B. Madras C. Jhansi D. Allah Abad
7	Aligarh College was upgraded to a University in	A. 1905 B. 1908 C. 1910 D. 1920
8	When the conerstone of the Aligarh College was laid?	A. January 8, 1877 B. August 10, 1856 C. December 2, 1840 D. None of these
9	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
10	Who declared the Nehru Report as Hindu Report.	A. Muhammad Ali Jinnah B. M.A. Jauhr C. Allama Iqbal D. Sir Agha Khan
11	Who was the Prime Minister of Britain at the time of the partition of Sub Continent?	A. Gladstone B. Atlec C. Churchil D. Wavell
12	Who was nominated as Prime Minister by Yahya Khan after the 1971 bye elections?	A. Zulfiqar Ali Bhutto B. Noor ul Amin C. Mahmood Ali D. None of the above
13	Annulment of Partition of Bengal was announced in:	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912
14	Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Qazi Issa C. Zafar Ali Khan D. Kahalee-uz -Zaman
15	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these

16	Hindu-Muslim riots of Kohat occurred in which of the following years?	A. 1922 B. 1923 C. 1924 D. 1925
17	Who was the first Muslim Judge of the British privy council.	A. Agha Khan B. Shah Din C. Sayyed Amir Ali D. Syed Hussain Bilgiram
18	Who was the finance minister during the first cabinet of Zulfiqar Ali Butto?	A. Hafeez perzada B. Dr. Mubashir Hassan C. M.M.Ahmed D. Ghulam Ishaq Khan
19	Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan died at the age of	A. 70 years B. 80 years C. 81 years D. 90 years
20	When General Zia-ul-Haq was died during an air crash?	A. July 17, 1988 B. Aug 17, 1988 C. Sep 17, 1988 D. Oct 17, 1988